
Y AFTERSCHOOL CALENDAR: 
BURNET CISD 2023- 2024

YMCA OF CENTRAL TEXAS

FIRST DAY OF AFTERSCHOOL: Aug 16th, 2023

LAST DAY OF AFTERSCHOOL: May 23rd, 2024

ALL DAY OUTS: 
Y Afterschool Care provided from 7am -  6pm
Tuesday, Sept. 5 Monday, Nov. 27
Monday, Sept. 25 Friday, Dec. 22
Monday, Oct. 9 Monday, Jan. 8
Friday, Nov. 3 Monday, Jan. 29
Monday, Nov. 20 Monday, Mar. 18
Tuesday, Nov. 21 Monday, Apr. 1 
Wednesday, Nov. 22 Monday, Apr. 8

Friday, May 10

EARLY RELEASE DAYS: 
Y Afterschool Care provided from t ime 
of release -  6:00pm
Thursday, Dec. 21st Thursday, May 23rd

BAD WEATHER MAKE- UP DAY: 
None listed at this t ime **

NO CHILD CARE PROVIDED DAYS: 
Monday, Sept. 4th Monday, Jan. 1st
Thursday, Nov. 23rd Tuesday, Jan. 2nd
Friday, Nov. 24th Monday, Feb. 19th
Monday, Dec. 25th Friday, Mar. 29th
Tuesday, Dec. 26th Friday, May 24th

Y HOLIDAY CAMP: 
Camp runs each day from 7am -  6pm
Wednesday, Dec 27th -  Friday, Dec 29th, 2023
Wednesday, Jan. 3rd -  Friday, Jan. 5th, 2024

Y SPRING BREAK CAMP: 
Camp runs each day from 7am -  6pm 
Monday, March 11th -  Friday, March 15th 
*Y Holiday & Spring Break Camps are available for an 
addit ional cost   if  child care is needed.

** Will not  cover unless used as a make-up day.

School Text  # School Text  # School Text  #

Bert ram (512) 890-3676 RJ Richey (512) 890-3703 Shady Grove (512) 890-3670

To leave a message for a part icular Y Af terschool sit e, 
please text  t he number below: 

Revised: 6.22.23

TUITION INFORMATION:
For the 2023-2024 school year our standard billing 
will be offered weekly, but you can st ill choose to pay 
monthly on the 1st or semi-monthly on the 1st/15th 
with the automatic draft  opt ion.

*Tuit ion is due on or before the Tuesday prior to the 
next week of Afterschool, (ex. payment due August 
8th, for Afterschool care start ing August 14th). 
Failure to pay may result  in removal from the program.
*After the Tuesday of each week a $25 late fee may 
be added.
**If needing a breakdown of prices per week please 
contact us at help@ymcactx.org
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